
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute Amendment No. 3 to the agreement (BC98-345) with Pacific Building Maintenance (a local vendor) for
janitorial  services at County facilities to extend the contract from January 11, 2005 through June 30, 2006, in the amount of $125,864

and a total revised contract amount not to exceed $828,848, Goleta area, Third District.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-01043, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 1/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

